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Return of Contingent Expenditure of the Native Department—continued.
Contingencies—continued.
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Name. Particulars. Place. Date of Service. 1.
Amount.

2.
Amount. , J-

Amount.

£ *■ d. £ •• d- £ s. d.

576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
S89
59°
59i
592

Cowper, H. A.
Sydle, E.
Peeti Te Aweawe
Sage, G. C.

Carriage of telegrams
Progress payment on mill
Drawing tattoopatterns
Flags for Natives

Greytown
Tauranga
Wellington ...

October, 1879
September, ,,
August, „
October, ,,
A.ugust, „
September, ,,
August, ,,
September ,,

o 10 o
60 o o

I o o
300*j

4 4°
o 15 o
9 9 3
3 12 o
4 14 8
900

Miller, R.
Wright, Robert
Craig, J.
Quigley, J. O'D.
Wood, C.
Grace,L. M.
Williams, K. M.
Feldwick and Co, H. ...
Buchanan, J. and G. ...
Williams, E. M.
Williams, W. R.
Anderson, J.

,,
Cartage
Gtrass, &c.
Firewood
Medicines
Repairs of boat
Forage allowance
Allowance for Natives
Advertising
Headstone for Natives
Freight
Coal
Overtime in Native offico,oxtra

clerk
Coal
Subscription
Kerosene
Copies of New Zealander
Payment on account of bust of

chief
5 vols. Bancroft's Races
Forage allowance
In settlement of all claims
Cleaning out office
Insurance ons.s." Hannah Mokau"
Advertising
Services in removal of Natives ...
Firewood
Rent of house
Fencing paddock
Gas burners
Forage allowance
Professional attendance, &c.
Rent of office
Wood
Stamp duty
Copying returns

Auckland
Opotiki
Auckland
Taranaki
Tauranga
Waikato
Russell
Invercargill ...
Auckland
Bay of Islands
Wellington ...

October, ,,
September, ,,
July, „
September, ,,

4 13 o
7100
1 10 o

August, ,,
July, Oct,

35 ° °080
4 3°

JJ ••■ 4 10 o

593
594
595
59"
597

Williams, W. R.
N.Z. Times Company ...
Anderson, I), jun.
Reid and Co.,
Miller, T.

JJ

October, „
September qr. „
October, „
Aug, Oct, „
July, „

225
1 17 6

090

60 o o
140

598
599
600
601
C02
603604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
6i3
614
6-5
616

Lyon and Blair
Grace, L. M.
Fitzgibbon, G. C.
Aplen, R.
Diguan and Armstrong...
Stewart, G. Vesey
Kickers, J.
Braid, D.
Kirk, T.
Prince, A.
Lane, J. T.
Grace,L. M.
Diver, Dr.
Bock, W.
Craig, J.
Hesketh andRichmond...
Riddell, G. H.
Kelly, J. D.
Rose, A.

Waikato
Wellington ...
Napier
Auckland
Tauranga
Waitaki
Wellington ...
.Alexandra ...
Waikato
Wellington ...
Waikato
Wellington ...
Greytown
Auckland

August, „
July,
October, „
September, ,,
August, ,,
October, „
September, ,,
July.
October, ,,
August, ,,
November, „
July, Aug, „
November, „
October, ,,
August, „
September, ,,

6 10 o
4 13 °
076

90 18 o
060
800
4 16 o
4 18 7
o'"a 6

15 ° °

O 12 O

10 10 o
4 10 o

340
280

jj 5 5 °113 o
1 13 o

Final payment, contract Native
house

Advertising
Flags
Freight of mussels

Bluff November, „ 3i 11 4

617618
619

Blundell Brothers
Sage, G. C.
Auckland and Ohaupo

Railway
Power, T.
May, II. E.
Danaher, T. J.
Thornton, N. H.
Williams, W. R.
Teague, J. V.
Levien, G. E.
Grace, L. M.
Connell,G.
Ross, A.
Densham, R.
Willis, A. D.
Anderson, J.
Upham, E. J.
Stewart, A.
Jones, T.
Sage, J.
Bendick, J.
Duffus, R. D. L.

Wellington ...
Auckland

September, ,,
November, ,,
October, „

026
400

1 13 9
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
«3»
632
<>33
6346.S5
636
6.S7638
"39
640
641
642
643
644
«45
646
647
648

Porlion of £50for indigent Natives
Flannel, &e.
Overtin 10, extra clerk

Waikato
Canterbury ...
Wellington ...

July, Oct,
November, „ 1600

Coal
Overtime, extra clerk
Allowance for medicines
Forage allowance
Servicerendered
Bonedust
Allowance for drugs
Silkworms
Overtime, extra clerk

July, Nov, „
July, Dec, „
December, „
September, ,,

236
11 12 o
3 16 °2 2 1

14 1 4
1000

4 13 °
Marlborough
Waikato

Kihikihi
Riverton
Wanganui ...
Wellington ...

December, „
November, ,,
July, Oct, „
.1 uly, Nov, „
October, ,,
November, ,,
September, ,,
March, June, ,,
October, ,,
August, „

200
6 18 3

2100

400

One coffin tor boy
Freight
Firewood, &c.
Repairing guns
Plough harness
Spades, &c.
Plough harness, &c.
Halfcost of flour-mill
Firewood, &c.
Guns,&c.
Firewood
Freight
Erection of fence
Fencing
Acid, &e.

4 10 o
13 11 4Waikato

Auckland
Alexandra ... 300

3 15 °

Waikato

200
t 14 o

13 8 9. 7 6
16 15 1

7 9 °4 11 o
23 4 °

Wells, T.
Rennell, W.
Hazard, W. H.
Craig, J.
Waikato S.N. and C.Co.
Sole, W.
O'Brien, M.
Aickin, G.

Cambridge ...
Taranaki
Auckland

11 ...
Alexandra ...
Taranaki
Waitaki
Auckland

July" "
July, Oct., ,,
June, ,,
November, ,,
Oct., Dec, „
November, ,,
December, „
September, „

140
I 10 o

19 19 o

026
820
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